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5137-500-000 Viáticos en el país Saldo inicial : 0.00 
 
5137-500-101 recaudacion propia Saldo inicial : 0.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS 124.00 124.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS 97.00 221.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS 95.00 316.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS 189.00 505.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 411.00 916.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION TR.. 535.00 1,451.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS MAESTRA ELI CAPA.. 100.00 1,551.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 200.00 1,751.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS DES. COMUNITARIO 200.00 1,951.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS MAESTRAS CAPACI.. 200.00 2,151.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS 100.00 2,251.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS 100.00 2,351.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 200.00 2,551.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 2,651.00 
31/Ene/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 2,751.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 2,851.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  ANA PATRICIA LEPE 200.00 3,051.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PARA CHOFER SAL.. 600.00 3,651.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PARA COCINERA C.. 180.00 3,831.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 100.00 3,931.00 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION AS.. 401.99 4,332.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS 37.00 4,369.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 309.00 4,678.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 580.00 5,258.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 1,220.00 6,478.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS TRABAJO SOCIAL, .. 469.00 6,947.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 400.00 7,347.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 10  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 7,447.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CAPACITACION TR.. 478.00 7,925.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  ENTREGA DE DOCUMENTACI.. 327.00 8,252.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CAPACITACION PSI.. 200.00 8,452.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  REUNION DE CONSEJO CAIC .. 100.00 8,552.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  REUNION EN GDL DIR. 100.00 8,652.99 
28/Feb/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS PARA CHOFER 60.00 8,712.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS DESPENSAS 447.00 9,159.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 404.00 9,563.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 9,663.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS 3 PERSONAS CAPA.. 300.00 9,963.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 10,063.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 3  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 400.00 10,463.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS DIR ADRIANA 269.00 10,732.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS DIR ADRIANA 199.00 10,931.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 200.00 11,131.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 500.00 11,631.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS MAESTRA CAIC CA.. 100.00 11,731.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 12  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 513.00 12,244.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 400.00 12,644.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS A SAHUAYO 100.00 12,744.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA COM. EJ.. 100.00 12,844.99 
31/Mar/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CAPACITACION CO.. 618.00 13,462.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 595.00 14,057.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 83.00 14,140.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 178.00 14,318.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 139.00 14,457.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS ACTUALIZACION M.. 300.00 14,757.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 100.00 14,857.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 300.00 15,157.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 100.00 15,257.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS COCINERA EJIDO 100.00 15,357.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS COCINERA EJIDO 100.00 15,457.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS CAPACITACION CA.. 100.00 15,557.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 521.00 16,078.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 4  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 100.00 16,178.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA A .. 300.00 16,478.99 
29/Abr/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA A .. 400.00 16,878.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 100.00 16,978.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS COCINERA} 100.00 17,078.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 300.00 17,378.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS 5 PERSONAS CAPA.. 500.00 17,878.99 
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31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 500.00 18,378.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 400.00 18,778.99 
31/May/2017 Egresos 7  VIATICOS TESORERA 47.50 18,826.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 7  VIATICOS TESORERA 43.00 18,869.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 7  VIATICOS TESORERA 149.00 19,018.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 7  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 19,118.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS ENCARGADA CASA .. 360.00 19,478.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 100.00 19,578.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 19,678.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS COCINERA 60.00 19,738.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 300.00 20,038.49 
31/May/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 20,138.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 20,538.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 20,638.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS COMEDOR 400.00 21,038.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 21,438.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 368.00 21,806.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  GASTOS REPRESENTACION .. 1,036.00 22,842.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CAEFT 300.00 23,142.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 23,242.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOSCAPACITACION JUR.. 400.00 23,642.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 9  VIATICOS MAESTRA CAIC 200.00 23,842.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 24,242.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 24,342.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS ENCARGADA COME.. 191.00 24,533.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MARIVEL 100.00 24,633.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS NUTRIOLOGA 100.00 24,733.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS TESORERA 100.00 24,833.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 419.00 25,252.49 
30/Jun/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 118.00 25,370.49 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 167.00 25,537.49 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 68.00 25,605.49 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 60.00 25,665.49 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 89.50 25,754.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 136.00 25,890.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 345.00 26,235.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 76.00 26,311.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 200.00 26,511.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 175.00 26,686.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS 406.00 27,092.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 349.00 27,441.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA 1,358.00 28,799.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS 147.00 28,946.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 265.00 29,211.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS JURIDICO 400.00 29,611.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIR ADRIANA 100.00 29,711.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CHOFER 600.00 30,311.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 30,411.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS NUTRIOLOGA 240.00 30,651.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIR ADRIANA  Y PA.. 1,321.00 31,972.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 32,072.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 32,472.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 32,872.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS ENCARGADA CASA .. 457.00 33,329.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIR. 200.00 33,529.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS  FACE INTENCIVA C.. 500.00 34,029.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS PARA RECIVIR PRO.. 300.00 34,329.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIR. 200.00 34,529.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS 149.00 34,678.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS 120.00 34,798.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS 132.00 34,930.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATOCOS PRESIDENTA 916.00 35,846.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS NUTRIOLOGA 100.00 35,946.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER 340.00 36,286.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 36,386.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 36,486.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 36,586.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS UBR 740.00 37,326.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 16  VIATICOS 268.00 37,594.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS CAIC 100.00 37,694.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS COSINERA 100.00 37,794.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS CAIC 100.00 37,894.99 
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31/Jul/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 100.00 37,994.99 
31/Jul/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 200.00 38,194.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 1,675.00 39,869.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 785.00 40,654.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS INFORME 300.00 40,954.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS DIR. REUNION 200.00 41,154.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRA. CAIC 100.00 41,254.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA COMED.. 200.00 41,454.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS PARA ENTREGA DE.. 200.00 41,654.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS EVENTO ADULTO M.. 500.00 42,154.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA COMED.. 100.00 42,254.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 406.00 42,660.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CAPACITACION FA.. 417.00 43,077.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CAPACITACION SE.. 190.00 43,267.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 43,667.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER 300.00 43,967.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS COCINERA COMED.. 100.00 44,067.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS COCINERA COMED.. 100.00 44,167.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CAPACITACION SE.. 315.00 44,482.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 15  VIATICOS DIR. 274.00 44,756.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 26  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 662.00 45,418.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 26  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 471.00 45,889.99 
31/Ago/2017 Egresos 35  VIATICOS ENCARGADA DE C.. 100.00 45,989.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 300.00 46,289.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 344.00 46,633.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS MAESTRA CAIC 100.00 46,733.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS DESAYUNOS ESCO.. 200.00 46,933.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 660.00 47,593.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  COMIDA PARA EMPLEADO 160.00 47,753.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS JORNADA INCLUYE.. 400.00 48,153.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 2  VIATICOS DESARROLLO COM.. 15.00 48,168.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 253.00 48,421.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 282.00 48,703.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS REUNION CONSEJO 100.00 48,803.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS TRANSPORTE COCI.. 100.00 48,903.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 49,003.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  COMIDA PARA EMPLEADOS 600.00 49,603.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATUCOS DESAYUNOS ESC.. 325.00 49,928.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS PARA DIRECCION I.. 200.00 50,128.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 50,228.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL AGDL 200.00 50,428.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 561.00 50,989.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CHOFER SAL A GDL 500.00 51,489.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 14  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 479.00 51,968.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 14  VIATICOS DIRECCION 468.00 52,436.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 14  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 700.00 53,136.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 14  VIATICOS PARA REPARTIDOR.. 200.00 53,336.99 
30/Sep/2017 Egresos 14  VIATICOS RECOJER BICICLET.. 180.00 53,516.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 53,616.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  LUZ ADRIANA REYES 100.00 53,716.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  MA. DE LOS MILAGROS VAZQ.. 100.00 53,816.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  ROSARIO RAMIREZ 400.00 54,216.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  GASTOS PRESIDENTA 157.00 54,373.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  GASTOS PRESIDENTA 225.00 54,598.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 2  GASTOS PRESIDENTA 428.00 55,026.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  CHOFER SALVADOR ORDAZ 774.00 55,800.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  CHOFER SALVADOR ORDAZ 200.00 56,000.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  MA. DE LOS MILAGROS VAZQ.. 489.00 56,489.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  DIRECTORA 150.00 56,639.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  TRABAJADORA SOCIAL 100.00 56,739.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  PSICOLOGA 200.00 56,939.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  LICENCIADO 200.00 57,139.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 8  ALIZABETH ALZAGA 150.00 57,289.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 17  DIRECTORA 247.00 57,536.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 17  DIRECTORA Y DESPENSAS 700.00 58,236.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 17  DIRECTORA 200.00 58,436.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 17  MARIVEL DIAZ 200.00 58,636.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 17  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 500.00 59,136.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 59,236.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VIATICOS DE PRESIDENTA Y .. 557.00 59,793.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VIATICOS DE PRESIDENTA Y .. 402.00 60,195.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VIATICOS DE PRESIDENTA Y .. 230.00 60,425.99 
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31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  NUTRIOLOGA A SEDIS 370.00 60,795.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  NUTRIOLOGA A SEDIS 365.00 61,160.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 61,260.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  NUTRIOLOGA CAPACITACION.. 540.00 61,800.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VIATICOS DIRECTORA 200.00 62,000.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  CERTAMEN REINA 3ERA EDAD 650.00 62,650.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  CHOFER EVENTUAL 150.00 62,800.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  MTRA. CAPACITACION CHAP.. 100.00 62,900.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VIATICOS NUTRIOLOGA 89.00 62,989.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VATICOS DESPENSAS 180.00 63,169.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VATICOS DIRECCION 164.00 63,333.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VATICOS DIRECCION 198.00 63,531.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  VATICOS PSICOLOGAS 183.00 63,714.99 
31/Oct/2017 Egresos 19  DIRECION Y PRESIDENTA 385.00 64,099.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS MAESTRAS CAIC C.. 400.00 64,499.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 6  CAPACITACION COMEDOR C.. 345.00 64,844.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 6  COMIDA PARA EMPLEADOS 489.00 65,333.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICOS DESPENSAS Y DIR.. 414.00 65,747.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 6  VIATICS COCINERA EJIDO M. 100.00 65,847.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  DIRECTORA REUNION DIF JAL. 259.00 66,106.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  TESORERA CAPACITACION P.. 100.00 66,206.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  CHOFER SALIDAS A GDL HOS.. 500.00 66,706.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  CAPACITACION MAESTRAS C.. 300.00 67,006.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  CHOFER SALIDAS A GDL 1,000.00 68,006.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  CAPACITACION DIF JAL. DIRE.. 172.00 68,178.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  VIATICOS COCINERA EJIDO M. 200.00 68,378.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA Y CHO.. 200.00 68,578.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  VIATICOS ENCARGADA DE C.. 260.00 68,838.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  DESPENSAS 295.00 69,133.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 13  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 621.00 69,754.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  CAPACITACION PSICOLOGA 100.00 69,854.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  CAPACITACION PSICOLOGA 100.00 69,954.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  CAPACITACION TRABAJADOR.. 100.00 70,054.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  ENTREGA PADRON DE DESP.. 200.00 70,254.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  ENTREGA PADRON DE DESA.. 200.00 70,454.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  VIATICOS ENTREGA DE DOC. .. 465.00 70,919.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  GASTOS REPRESENTACION .. 1,129.00 72,048.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  MARIVEL DIAZ 100.00 72,148.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 1,331.00 73,479.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  ENTREGA DE DOCUMENTOS .. 100.00 73,579.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  DIPLOMADA PSICOLOGA 100.00 73,679.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  DIPLOMADA PSICOLOGA 100.00 73,779.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  EVENTO DEPORTIVO EN CHA.. 100.00 73,879.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  CONSEJO TECNICO DE CAIC 200.00 74,079.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  EVENTO DEPORTIVO BECAS 100.00 74,179.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  EVENTO DEPORTIVO BECAS 100.00 74,279.99 
30/Nov/2017 Egresos 21  PAGO DE CACETAS 120.00 74,399.99 
18/Dic/2017 Egresos 20  RECOGER AUMENTO DE DES.. 927.00 75,326.99 
18/Dic/2017 Egresos 20  VIATICOS CHOFERSALIDAS A.. 500.00 75,826.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 5  VIATICOS DESPENSAS 149.00 75,975.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 5  GASTOS DE REPRESENTACI.. 646.00 76,621.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  CAIC 750.00 77,371.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 77,471.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PSICOLOGAS 200.00 77,671.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS DISEÑADOR DE MO.. 1,000.00 78,671.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  CAPACITACION JAMAY 200.00 78,871.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 200.00 79,071.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  CAPACITACION COMEDOR C.. 349.00 79,420.99 
29/Dic/2017 Egresos 10  COMIDA PARA NIÑO EN CUST.. 50.00 79,470.99 

Total: 79,470.99 0.00 79,470.99 
 
 

Total Viáticos en el país : 79,470.99 0.00 79,470.99 
 
 

T o t a l: 79,470.99 0.00 79,470.99 
 


